
Stationery & Computer Mart UK Quarterly History - Summary

Quarter Ending Mar 13 Jun 13 Sep 13 Dec 13 Year Tot B/f Mar 14 Jun 14 Sep 14 Dec 14 Yr Total

Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117,322.71 62,636.35 8,833.40 2,212.05 191,004.51

Direct Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,810.00 43,319.27 28,600.00 0.00 0.00 83,729.27

Gross Profit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (11,810.00) 74,003.44 34,036.35 8,833.40 2,212.05 107,275.24

Total Overhead 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,956.28 29,383.41 15,815.37 1,211.10 0.00 61,366.16

Trading Profit / (Loss) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (26,766.28) 44,620.03 18,220.98 7,622.30 2,212.05 45,909.08

Movement 
Only

Fixed Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 81,772.52 10.04 (252.48) 0.00 0.00 81,530.08

Current Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,531.92 69,305.55 30,702.68 3,990.50 2,609.64 121,140.29

Current Liabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (26,738.72) (24,695.56) (12,229.22) 3,631.80 (397.59) (60,429.29)

Total Assets less Liabilities
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69,565.72 44,620.03 18,220.98 7,622.30 2,212.05 142,241.08

Capital & Reserves 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69,565.72 44,620.03 18,220.98 7,622.30 2,212.05 142,241.08
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Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

Code Narrative Jan 13 Feb 13 Mar 13 Apr 13 May 13 Jun 13 Jul 13 Aug 13 Sep 13 Oct 13 Nov 13 Dec 13 Year Tot

Sales

       Primary Sales
4000 Sales North 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4001 Sales South 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4002 Sales Scotland 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4003 Sales Wales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4004 Sales International 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4009 Discounts Allowed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4100 Sales Export 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total - Primary Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

       Other Income
4200 Sales of Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Credit Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4900 Miscellaneous Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4901 Royalties Received 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4902 Commissions Received 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4903 Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4905 Distribution and Carriage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        Direct Costs
5000 Materials Purchased 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5001 Materials Imported 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5002 Miscellaneous Purchases 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5003 Packaging 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5009 Discounts Taken 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5100 Carriage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5101 Import Duty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5102 Transport Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200 Opening Stock 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5201 Closing Stock 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6000 Productive Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6001 Cost of Sales Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6002 Sub-Contractors 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6100 Sales Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6200 Sales Promotions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6201 Advertising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6202 Gifts and Samples 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6203 P.R. (Literature & Brochures) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6900 Miscellaneous Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Direct Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gross Profit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
  %age of Sales value              
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Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

Code Narrative Jan 13 Feb 13 Mar 13 Apr 13 May 13 Jun 13 Jul 13 Aug 13 Sep 13 Oct 13 Nov 13 Dec 13 Year Tot

Overheads

Staff
7000 Gross Wages 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7001 Directors Salaries 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7002 Directors Remuneration 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7003 Staff Salaries 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7004 Wages - Regular 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7005 Wages - Casual 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7006 Employers N.I. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7007 Employers Pensions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7008 Recruitment Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7009 Adjustments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7010 SSP Reclaimed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7011 SMP Reclaimed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Site Costs
7100 Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7102 Water Rates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7103 General Rates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7104 Premises Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7200 Electricity 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7201 Gas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7202 Oil 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7203 Other Heating Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Vehicle (s) & Travel
7300 Fuel and Oil 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7301 Repairs and Servicing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7302 Licences 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7303 Vehicle Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7304 Miscellaneous Motor Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7350 Scale Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

Code Narrative Jan 13 Feb 13 Mar 13 Apr 13 May 13 Jun 13 Jul 13 Aug 13 Sep 13 Oct 13 Nov 13 Dec 13 Year Tot

Office
7400 Travelling 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7401 Car Hire 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7402 Hotels 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7403 U.K. Entertainment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7404 Overseas Entertainment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7405 Overseas Travelling 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7406 Subsistence 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7500 Printing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7501 Postage and Carriage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7502 Telephone 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7503 Telex/Telegram/Facsimile 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7504 Office Stationery 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7505 Books etc. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Professional Fees  & Finance
7600 Legal Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7601 Audit and Accountancy Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7602 Consultancy Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7603 Professional Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Equipment & Maintenance
7700 Equipment Hire 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7701 Office Machine Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7800 Repairs and Renewals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7801 Cleaning 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7802 Laundry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7803 Premises Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

Code Narrative Jan 13 Feb 13 Mar 13 Apr 13 May 13 Jun 13 Jul 13 Aug 13 Sep 13 Oct 13 Nov 13 Dec 13 Year Tot

Depreciation
8000 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8001 Plant/Machinery Depreciation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8002 Furniture/Fitting Depreciation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8003 Vehicle Depreciation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8004 Office Equipment Depreciation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Miscellaneous
7900 Bank Interest Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7901 Bank Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7902 Currency Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7903 Loan Interest Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7904 H.P. Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7905 Credit Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7906 Exchange Rate Variance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8100 Bad Debt Write Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8102 Bad Debt Provision 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8200 Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8201 Subscriptions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8202 Clothing Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8203 Training Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8204 Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8205 Refreshments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8206 Cash Register Discrepancies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8222 Bank Interest Received 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9001 Taxation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9998 Suspense Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9999 Mispostings Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Overheads 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Profit / (Loss) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accumulated Profit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OK Profit Validation 0.00
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Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

Code Narrative Jan 13 Feb 13 Mar 13 Apr 13 May 13 Jun 13 Jul 13 Aug 13 Sep 13 Oct 13 Nov 13 Dec 13 Year Tot

Balance Sheet
Movement

   Fixed Assets Only
0010 Freehold Property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0011 Leasehold Property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0020 Plant and Machinery 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0021 Plant/Machinery Depreciation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0030 Office Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0031 Office Equipment Depreciation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0040 Furniture and Fixtures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0041 Furniture/Fixture Depreciation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0050 Motor Vehicles 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0051 Motor Vehicles Depreciation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Current Assets
1001 Stock 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1002 Work in Progress 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1003 Finished Goods 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1100 Debtors Control Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101 Sundry Debtors 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102 Other Debtors 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1103 Prepayments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1200 Bank Current Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1210 Bank Deposit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1220 Building Society Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1230 Petty Cash 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1235 Cash Register 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1240 Company Credit Card 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

Code Narrative Jan 13 Feb 13 Mar 13 Apr 13 May 13 Jun 13 Jul 13 Aug 13 Sep 13 Oct 13 Nov 13 Dec 13 Year Tot

   Current Liabilities

2100 Creditors Control Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101 Sundry Creditors 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102 Other Creditors 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2109 Accruals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 Sales Tax Control Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2201 Purchase Tax Control Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2202 VAT Liability 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2204 Manual Adjustments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2210 P.A.Y.E. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2211 National Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2220 Net Wages 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2230 Pension Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2300 Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2310 Hire Purchase 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2320 Corporation Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2330 Mortgages 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Assets less liabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Capital & Reserves (Reverse Sign pickup)
3000 Ordinary Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3010 Preference Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3100 Reserves 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3101 Undistributed Reserves 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3200 Profit and Loss Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3201 Drawings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Period Profit from Above 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OK Validation Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Code Narrative

Sales

       Primary Sales
4000 Sales North
4001 Sales South
4002 Sales Scotland
4003 Sales Wales
4004 Sales International
4009 Discounts Allowed
4100 Sales Export

0

Total - Primary Sales

       Other Income
4200 Sales of Assets
4400 Credit Charges
4900 Miscellaneous Income
4901 Royalties Received
4902 Commissions Received
4903 Insurance Claims
4905 Distribution and Carriage

0

Total Sales

        Direct Costs
5000 Materials Purchased
5001 Materials Imported
5002 Miscellaneous Purchases
5003 Packaging
5009 Discounts Taken
5100 Carriage
5101 Import Duty
5102 Transport Insurance
5200 Opening Stock
5201 Closing Stock
6000 Productive Labour
6001 Cost of Sales Labour
6002 Sub-Contractors
6100 Sales Commissions
6200 Sales Promotions
6201 Advertising
6202 Gifts and Samples
6203 P.R. (Literature & Brochures)
6900 Miscellaneous Expenses

0

Total Direct Costs

Gross Profit
  %age of Sales value

Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

B/f Jan 14 Feb 14 Mar 14 Apr 14 May 14 Jun 14 Jul 14 Aug 14 Sep 14 Oct 14 Nov 14 Dec 14 Yr Total Future

0.00 39,832.70 37,076.73 39,705.77 47,349.18 4,500.00 912.14 4,000.00 4,833.40 0.00 1,793.05 419.00 0.00 180,421.97 0.00
0.00 0.00 (100.00) 0.00 1,330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,230.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 100.00 102.51 (50.00) 8,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,472.51 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 (50.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (50.00) 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 39,782.70 37,076.73 39,808.28 48,629.18 12,820.00 912.14 4,000.00 4,833.40 0.00 1,793.05 419.00 0.00 190,074.48 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 5.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.03 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 870.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 39,982.70 37,276.73 40,063.28 48,904.21 12,820.00 912.14 4,000.00 4,833.40 0.00 1,793.05 419.00 0.00 191,004.51 0.00

6,000.00 3,713.90 19,062.54 7,845.83 14,824.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,446.48 0.00
0.00 0.00 4,023.00 7,159.00 12,551.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,733.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,136.53 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,158.53 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.26 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

40,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,710.00 0.00
(35,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (35,000.00) 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 305.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 465.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 1,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,050.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,810.00 3,713.90 24,440.54 15,164.83 28,578.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 83,729.27 0.00

(11,810.00) 36,268.80 12,836.19 24,898.45 20,326.21 12,798.00 912.14 4,000.00 4,833.40 0.00 1,793.05 419.00 0.00 107,275.24 0.00
#DIV/0! 90.7% 34.4% 62.1% 41.6% 99.8% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%  100.0% 100.0%  56.2%  
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Code Narrative

Overheads

Staff
7000 Gross Wages
7001 Directors Salaries
7002 Directors Remuneration
7003 Staff Salaries
7004 Wages - Regular
7005 Wages - Casual
7006 Employers N.I.
7007 Employers Pensions
7008 Recruitment Expenses
7009 Adjustments
7010 SSP Reclaimed
7011 SMP Reclaimed

0
0

Subtotal

Site Costs
7100 Rent
7102 Water Rates
7103 General Rates
7104 Premises Insurance
7200 Electricity
7201 Gas
7202 Oil
7203 Other Heating Costs

0

Subtotal

Vehicle (s) & Travel
7300 Fuel and Oil
7301 Repairs and Servicing
7302 Licences
7303 Vehicle Insurance
7304 Miscellaneous Motor Expenses
7350 Scale Charges

0

Subtotal

Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

B/f Jan 14 Feb 14 Mar 14 Apr 14 May 14 Jun 14 Jul 14 Aug 14 Sep 14 Oct 14 Nov 14 Dec 14 Yr Total Future

8,100.00 0.00 8,100.00 8,100.00 8,172.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,472.11 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

831.81 0.00 831.81 831.81 831.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,327.24 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

85.00 0.00 85.00 85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 255.00 0.00
10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00
19.20 0.00 19.20 19.20 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.60 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,046.01 0.00 9,046.01 9,046.01 9,023.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,161.95 0.00

5,250.00 1,200.00 2,850.00 5,250.00 2,850.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 150.00 150.00 352.00 150.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,252.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,550.00 1,350.00 3,000.00 5,602.00 3,000.00 1,350.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,252.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 88.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.18 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.50 0.00 0.00 (25.00) 92.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00

30.09 0.00 60.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.27 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30.59 0.00 60.18 78.18 92.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 260.95 0.00
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Code Narrative

Office
7400 Travelling
7401 Car Hire
7402 Hotels
7403 U.K. Entertainment
7404 Overseas Entertainment
7405 Overseas Travelling
7406 Subsistence
7500 Printing
7501 Postage and Carriage
7502 Telephone
7503 Telex/Telegram/Facsimile
7504 Office Stationery
7505 Books etc.

0

Subtotal

Professional Fees  & Finance
7600 Legal Fees
7601 Audit and Accountancy Fees
7602 Consultancy Fees
7603 Professional Fees

0

Subtotal

Equipment & Maintenance
7700 Equipment Hire
7701 Office Machine Maintenance
7800 Repairs and Renewals
7801 Cleaning
7802 Laundry
7803 Premises Expenses

0

Subtotal

Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

B/f Jan 14 Feb 14 Mar 14 Apr 14 May 14 Jun 14 Jul 14 Aug 14 Sep 14 Oct 14 Nov 14 Dec 14 Yr Total Future

0.00 0.00 0.00 86.00 23.00 92.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 201.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 720.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 720.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.50 0.00 1.60 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.10 0.00
0.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00

50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 28.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 178.72 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

107.50 0.00 53.60 337.50 57.22 812.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,367.82 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
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Code Narrative

Depreciation
8000 Depreciation
8001 Plant/Machinery Depreciation
8002 Furniture/Fitting Depreciation
8003 Vehicle Depreciation
8004 Office Equipment Depreciation

Subtotal

Miscellaneous
7900 Bank Interest Paid
7901 Bank Charges
7902 Currency Charges
7903 Loan Interest Paid
7904 H.P. Interest
7905 Credit Charges
7906 Exchange Rate Variance

0
8100 Bad Debt Write Off
8102 Bad Debt Provision
8200 Donations
8201 Subscriptions
8202 Clothing Costs
8203 Training Costs
8204 Insurance
8205 Refreshments
8206 Cash Register Discrepancies
8222 Bank Interest Received
9001 Taxation
9998 Suspense Account
9999 Mispostings Account

0

Subtotal

Total Overheads

Profit / (Loss)
Accumulated Profit

OK Profit Validation

Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

B/f Jan 14 Feb 14 Mar 14 Apr 14 May 14 Jun 14 Jul 14 Aug 14 Sep 14 Oct 14 Nov 14 Dec 14 Yr Total Future

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

252.48 0.00 252.48 252.48 252.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,009.92 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

252.48 0.00 252.48 252.48 252.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,009.92 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.56 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.20 5.55 11.10 27.75 16.65 5.55 5.55 5.55 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.45 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(2.50) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2.50) 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(50.00) 0.00 0.00 205.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(30.30) 5.55 16.67 232.75 16.65 5.55 5.55 5.55 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 263.52 0.00

14,956.28 1,355.55 12,478.94 15,548.92 12,442.27 2,167.55 1,205.55 1,205.55 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,366.16 0.00

(26,766.28) 34,913.25 357.25 9,349.53 7,883.94 10,630.45 (293.41) 2,794.45 4,827.85 0.00 1,793.05 419.00 0.00 45,909.08 0.00
(26,766.28) 8,146.97 8,504.22 17,853.75 25,737.69 36,368.14 36,074.73 38,869.18 43,697.03 43,697.03 45,490.08 45,909.08 45,909.08

0.00
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Code Narrative

Balance Sheet

   Fixed Assets
0010 Freehold Property
0011 Leasehold Property
0020 Plant and Machinery
0021 Plant/Machinery Depreciation
0030 Office Equipment
0031 Office Equipment Depreciation
0040 Furniture and Fixtures
0041 Furniture/Fixture Depreciation
0050 Motor Vehicles
0051 Motor Vehicles Depreciation

0

Total

   Current Assets
1001 Stock
1002 Work in Progress
1003 Finished Goods
1100 Debtors Control Account
1101 Sundry Debtors
1102 Other Debtors
1103 Prepayments
1200 Bank Current Account
1210 Bank Deposit Account
1220 Building Society Account
1230 Petty Cash
1235 Cash Register
1240 Company Credit Card

0

Total

Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

B/f Jan 14 Feb 14 Mar 14 Apr 14 May 14 Jun 14 Jul 14 Aug 14 Sep 14 Oct 14 Nov 14 Dec 14 Yr Total Future

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00
(4,000.00) 0.00 0.00 515.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,485.00) 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,900.00 0.00
(93.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (93.00) 0.00

20,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,300.00 0.00
(1,334.48) 0.00 (252.48) (252.48) (252.48) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,091.92) 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

81,772.52 0.00 (252.48) 262.52 (252.48) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 81,530.08 0.00

35,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

909.45 22,221.47 30,973.53 13,969.68 (5,428.67) 15,024.91 1,068.74 4,700.00 5,675.60 0.00 2,106.84 502.80 0.00 91,724.35 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,350.00 0.00 (450.00) (450.00) (450.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(23,481.03) 10,106.27 (18,107.03) 9,265.30 12,337.76 (2,471.66) (1,355.55) (6,229.55) (155.55) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,091.04) 0.00

1,510.00 0.00 7,500.00 (5,500.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,510.00 0.00
2.50 0.00 0.00 500.00 5.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 507.53 0.00

297.00 0.00 (256.74) 47.63 1,042.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,130.48 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(1,056.00) 0.00 (896.26) 381.70 10,929.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,358.97 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14,531.92 32,327.74 18,763.50 18,214.31 18,436.24 12,553.25 (286.81) (1,529.55) 5,520.05 0.00 2,106.84 502.80 0.00 121,140.29 0.00
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Code Narrative

   Current Liabilities

2100 Creditors Control Account
2101 Sundry Creditors
2102 Other Creditors
2109 Accruals
2200 Sales Tax Control Account
2201 Purchase Tax Control Account
2202 VAT Liability
2204 Manual Adjustments
2210 P.A.Y.E.
2211 National Insurance
2220 Net Wages
2230 Pension Fund
2300 Loans
2310 Hire Purchase
2320 Corporation Tax
2330 Mortgages

0

Total

Total Assets less liabilities

   Capital & Reserves (Reverse Sign pickup)
3000 Ordinary Shares
3010 Preference Shares
3100 Reserves
3101 Undistributed Reserves
3200 Profit and Loss Account
3201 Drawings

Period Profit from Above

Total

OK Validation Total

Stationery & Computer Mart UK Data Summary by Month and Category

B/f Jan 14 Feb 14 Mar 14 Apr 14 May 14 Jun 14 Jul 14 Aug 14 Sep 14 Oct 14 Nov 14 Dec 14 Yr Total Future

(7,929.71) 7,929.72 (15,203.25) (6,630.74) (22,642.85) (25.85) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (44,502.68) 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(50.00) 0.00 (50.00) (50.00) 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(30.09) (6,142.06) (5,992.02) 1,888.44 (7,774.80) (2,204.91) (156.60) (700.00) (842.20) 0.00 (313.79) (83.80) 0.00 (22,351.83) 0.00

1,101.13 647.85 4,148.89 1,200.06 4,947.75 157.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,203.64 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 (6,748.55) 16,674.90 0.00 0.00 4,874.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,800.35 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(3,326.56) 0.00 (813.90) 0.00 (1,256.33) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,396.79) 0.00
(1,003.49) 0.00 (1,003.49) 1,003.49 (1,003.49) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,006.98) 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(40.00) 0.00 (40.00) (40.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (120.00) 0.00

(7,500.00) 0.00 0.00 300.00 305.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6,895.00) 0.00
(7,960.00) 150.00 300.00 450.00 300.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6,160.00) 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(26,738.72) 2,585.51 (18,653.77) (8,627.30) (10,299.82) (1,922.80) (6.60) 4,324.00 (692.20) 0.00 (313.79) (83.80) 0.00 (60,429.29) 0.00

69,565.72 34,913.25 (142.75) 9,849.53 7,883.94 10,630.45 (293.41) 2,794.45 4,827.85 0.00 1,793.05 419.00 0.00 142,241.08 0.00

96,332.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96,332.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(26,766.28) 34,913.25 357.25 9,349.53 7,883.94 10,630.45 (293.41) 2,794.45 4,827.85 0.00 1,793.05 419.00 0.00 45,909.08 0.00

69,565.72 34,913.25 357.25 9,349.53 7,883.94 10,630.45 (293.41) 2,794.45 4,827.85 0.00 1,793.05 419.00 0.00 142,241.08 0.00

0.00 0.00 (500.00) 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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